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Event 123a: Elite M IP – Gold Final
16 Laps - Result

1. 4 Jack DOHLER 4:24.781
Half Lap 13.480 13.480 (1)

Lap 1 22.112 22.112 (1)
Lap 2 16.721 38.833 (1)
Lap 3 16.364 55.197 (2)
Lap 4 16.227 1:11.424 (2)
Lap 5 16.174 1:27.599 (2)
Lap 6 16.211 1:43.810 (2)
Lap 7 16.286 2:00.096 (2)
Lap 8 16.266 2:16.363 (2)
Lap 9 16.166 2:32.530 (1)

Lap 10 16.066 2:48.596 (1)
Lap 11 15.985 3:04.582 (1)
Lap 12 16.024 3:20.607 (1)
Lap 13 16.047 3:36.654 (1)
Lap 14 16.095 3:52.749 (1)
Lap 15 16.108 4:08.858 (1)
Lap 16 15.923 4:24.781 (1)

2. 2 Stephen HALL 4:30.580 +5.799
Half Lap 14.488 14.488 (2)

Lap 1 23.068 23.068 (2)
Lap 2 16.028 39.097 (2)
Lap 3 15.758 54.855 (1)
Lap 4 15.859 1:10.714 (1)
Lap 5 16.274 1:26.989 (1)
Lap 6 16.406 1:43.395 (1)
Lap 7 16.461 1:59.856 (1)
Lap 8 16.447 2:16.304 (1)
Lap 9 16.421 2:32.726 (2)

Lap 10 16.456 2:49.182 (2)
Lap 11 16.586 3:05.769 (2)
Lap 12 16.844 3:22.614 (2)
Lap 13 16.935 3:39.550 (2)
Lap 14 17.009 3:56.559 (2)
Lap 15 17.059 4:13.618 (2)
Lap 16 16.961 4:30.580 (2)


